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Water Resources Department

Y yEH 3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE, SALEM, OREGON 87310 : PHONE 378-8508

SEP 301986

Charles and Peggy Lind
PO Box |

Dayville, OR 97825
Dear Mr. and Mrs. Lind:
REFERENCE: Files R-61913 and 619148

According to the terms of your Permits R-844]1 and 46762 complete
application of water was to have been made by October 1, 1985. Permit
R-844] is for the storage of 3.0 acre-feet from an unnamed creek.
Permit 46762 is for the appropriation of 0.485 cubic foot per second of water
from an unnamed creek and Lind Reservoir for the purpose of irrigation,
supplemental irrigation and domestic use for one family.

Complete application of water means the application of water to a beneficial
use under the permit to the full extent intended. In the case of irrigation, it
means beneficial irrigation of all the lands the permittee intends to cover

under the terms of the permit. If the water hes been used, you should
promptly submit notice describing the extent of completion as set forth in the

letter accompanying your permit and also in our postal card of October 14,
1985.

ORS 537,260 provides that: "Whenever the time within which any
appropriation under a permit should have been perfected has expired and the
owner of the permit fails or refuses within three months thereafter to submit
to the Water Resources Director proof of completion of the appropriation as
required by ORS 537.230 and 537.250, the Water Resources Director may,
after 60 days notice by registered mail, order the cancellation of the permit . ."

In accordance with the provisions of ORS 537,260, you are hereby notified that
unless proof of beneficial use is received within 60 days from the date of this
letter, the permit(s) may be canceled without further notice.

If, for any reason, you are no longer interested in the project described by the
permit, we would appreciate it if you would 8o advise. If the property involved
has changed hands and any part of the project has been completed, you should
immediately assign the permit to the new owner and advise us of his name and
address. An assignment form will be furnished upon request.

Sincerely,

BRUCE A. ESTES, Supervisor
Survey/Certificate Section

BAE:wpc
6720D

CERTIFIED - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED
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C STATE OF OREGON 61914
Office of the Water Resources Director
Salem, Oregon 97310

According to the terms of Permit No. 46762 , the
water should have been completely applied to the proposed

use on or before October 1, ___]QQSA blank (Form C) upon
which to notify this offi®6f ‘the complete application of water
to the proposed use is attached to your permit. If the water
was so applied, or all you intend to develop, you should promptly
fill out and file this notice. If all the water has not been applied
and you intend to fully utilize the same, an application for
extension of time should be made. If you have abandoned the
development, notice to this effect with authority to cancel the .
permit would be greatly appreciated.

Form 880-10-83
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August 3, 1932

Charles and Peggy Lind
PO Box 1 ‘
Dayville, OR 97825

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Lind:

R-8441 & 46762

R-61913 &
- 61914



VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVERNOR

Water Resources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK

555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 1-800-452-7813

378-3066
(message line)

June 29, 1982

Charles and Peggy Lind
PO Box 1
Dayville, OR 97825

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Lind:
REFERENCE: File Nos. R-61913 and 61914

Thank you for returning Application 61914 and the accompanying
maps.

Your application was returned to you and was endorsed so that in
order to retain its priority date, it was to have been received in
this office on or before April 7, 1982. The new priority date of
your application is June 17, 1982, the date it was received.

Your application is now in satisfactory form and will be considered

for issuance of a permit with the next group to be processed.

Sincerely,

Chris L. Hughes
Senior Water Rights Examiner

CLH/ jw



VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVERNOR

Water Resources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 378-3066

Ree! ED 1-800-452-7813

message line
JUN 171982 (messag )

April 7, 1982 WATER RESOURCES DEPT

Charles and Peggy Lind SALEM. OREGON

PO Box 1
Dayville, OR 97825

REFERENCE: File Nos. R-61913,
61914

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Lind:

Your Applications R-61913 and 61914 describing the proposed use of
3.0 acre feet and .485 cubic foot per second of water from 6 springs
and Lind Reservoir for irrigation and supplemental irrigation of 19.1
acres and domestic use for one family; together with the maps,
spring description sheets, attachment, and legal description, have
been reviewed. I apologize for the delay in processing your appli-
cations.

Application 61914, as submitted, will not allow the appropriation
of Tive flow from the unnamed creek to maintain your reservoir.
Please include the unnamed creek as a source in Item 2‘of Appli-
cation 61914.

In Item 3 of Application 61914, please 1ist the acreage to be irri-
gated supplemental from the reservoir. Also, please show the areas
of primary and supplemental irrigation differently on the maps.

Application R-61913 is in satisfactory form and will be considered
for issuance of a permit when Application 61914 and the maps are
received in proper form.

I am returning Application 61914 and the maps for completion. The

application is endorsed and in order to retain its date of priority,
it must be received in this office on or before June 7, 1982.

Sincerely,

Chaw L 1)1,34%‘4

Chris L. Hughes
Senior Water Rights Examiner

CLH/jw

Enclosure



Water Resources Department
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK

Mty 555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 378-3066
or
1-800-452-7813

(message line)
June 9, 1982

Charles and Peggy L.ind

PO Box |

Dayville, OR 97825

Oear Mr, and Mrs. Linds

REFERENCE: File 61914

Your Application 61714 which was returned to you has not been
received, It was endorsed so that in order to retain its priority date, it
must have been received in this office on or before June .7, 19862.

Your application has lost its priority, but may be reinstated with a8 new
priority date when it is again received.

Sincerely,

CHRIS L. HUGHES
Senior Water Rights Examiner

ClLHwpc
11278

COPY



Water Resources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK

555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 378-3066
or
1-800-452-7813
(message Tine)

April 7, 1982

Charles and Peggy Lind
PO Box 1
Dayville, OR 97825

REFERENCE: File Nos. R-61913,
61914

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Lind:

Your Applications R-61913 and 61914 describing the proposed use of
3.0 acre feet and .485 cubic foot per second of water from 6 springs
and Lind Reservoir for irrigation and supplemental irrigation of 19.1
acres and domestic use for one family; together with the maps,
spring description sheets, attachment, and legal description, have
been reviewed. I apologize for the delay in processing your appli-
cations.

Application 61914, as submitted, will not allow the appropriation
of live flow from the unnamed creek to maintain your reservoir.
Please include the unnamed creek as a source in Item 2 of Appli-
cation 61914.

In Item 3 of Application 61914, please list the acreage to be irri-
gated supplemental from the reservoir. Also, please show the areas
of primary and supplemental irrigation differently on the maps.
Application R-61913 is in satisfactory form and will be considered
for issuance of a permit when Application 61914 and the maps are
received in proper form.

I am returning Application 61914 and the maps for completion. The

application is endorsed and in order to retain its date of priority,
it must be received in this office on or before June 7, 1982.

Sincerely,

Chris L. Hughes
Senior Water Rights Examiner

CLH/jw

Enclosure



378-3066 or
1-800-452-7813

July 29, 1981

Charles and Peggy Lind
PO Box |
Dayville, OR 97825

Dear Mr, and Mrs, Lind:
REFERENCE: File R-61913 and 61914

We have received your applications for use of water for supplemental
irrigation and domestic purposes along with the supporting data and
fees. Our Receipts 25870 and 25871 are enclosed. Your applications
have been filed and assigned numbers R-61913 and 61914

Because of the many applications which have been filed in recent
months, we are temporarily behind in our processing. Your applications
will be examined In detail as soon as possible. We will contact you If we
need any additional information. If permits are required to satisfy the
conditions of a loan or land sale or if other emergency conditions exist,
please let us know and we will attempt to process your applications in
the shortest possible time.

The permits approving your applications will be issued without further
correspondence if no additional Information is required. The proposed
appropriation wiil be subject to existing minimum flows and demands of
prior rights during periods of low water,

Thank you for your patience.

Sincerely,

RALPH H, JACKSON
Supervisor, Application/Permit Section
Water Rights Division

RHJ)wpe
enclosure
0427A
6115A



10.

RECEIVED

JuL 171981

WATER RESOURCES DEPT
SALEM, OREGON

Application No. L?l

DEESCRIPTION OF SPRING NO.1

Is spring on property of applicant? 7720/
74

1f not, glvi name and address of legal owner. /Ulﬁ4

Have you secured consent of owner to appropriate water from this

spring and for construction of pipeline or other works? A///}

1f you do not have such conaent, do you expect to gacure right of
way through condemnation! rl{/;?
Vhat i{s the maximum flow from apring? 33¢@cu€ gﬂ%@r‘ Vybku

(ldlloné’pcr minute or

cubf{c feet per second)

What 18 the minimum flow? Lﬁ,a/é JQ‘Q*F )’Y\A/’V\J
d

Is flow measured or estimated? 154224;L4b22419

Does the stream flowing from apring form a well defined natural

channel? Z
[/4

Does the water flow off the lands on which 1t first ariscs?'zéffi

Give the name of the stream or other body of water into which water
from the spring flows. Z¢ YL/ trigy o '7L9<2%7 Crea k.
1f the water from the spring sinks or evaporates before reaching

other water, give distance water flows from spring before vanishing.

VYA

Remarks

AR,

Signature of Applicant

x/QzC%?é/ @ J(/no/ |




10.

RECEIVED

- JUL 171981

WATER RESOURCES DEPT
SALEM, OREGON

Application No. (D[q (L'J’

DESCRIPTION Qr SPRING NO.2

Is spring on property of applicant? A2 %

1f not, glve name and address of legal owner. 71;/99
[ 4

Have you secured consent of owner to appropriate water from this

spring and for construction of pipeline or other works? /LC/)9
[4

If you do not have such consent, do you expect to gecure right of
way through condemnacion /]/f?

{
Vhat is the maximum flow from spring? é’ Gol Qo T

(callond’per nllnute or

cubic feet per second)

What 18 the minimum flow? ES 721é2 Per e
0 L

ls flow measured or esttimated? é1$227nAﬂ;7$242/

Does the stream flowing from apring form a well defined natural

channel? ’:ﬂ&ﬁ/
Jd

Does the water flow off the lands on which it first arises? “fzng

Give the name of the stream or other body of water into which water

from the spring flows. 90}1/;4,4//;@6&5@@“”)%“ W\L 7‘-‘)'4@ é/v.e_/@

If the water from the spring sinks or evaporates before reaching

other water, give dlstance water flows from spring before vantishing.

N/A

14

Remarks

 Charta LI

Signature of Applicant




10.

RECEIVED
~JuL 171981
WATER RESOURCES DEPT

SALEM OTjFON
Application No. Lé)lcil

DEESCRIPTION CF SPRING NO.3

Is spring on property of applicant? '/ZZEZL/
J

1f not, glve name and address of legal owner, 77¢%i//
/

Have you secured consent of owner to appropriate water from this

spring and for constructtion of pipeline or other works? i7Zé% /
Vi

1f you do not have such consent, do you expect ta secure right of
way through condemnation’ ’/714;L/
4
Vhat is the maximum flow from spring? 7 Mﬂf P et

(Callons péf minute or ‘

cubic feet per second)

What 18 the minimum flow? :S‘ 5%L47 1294’ e
[ [4

Is flow measured or estimated? f771;7¢zcz¢44néicfi/

Does the stream flowing from apring form a well defined natural

channel? < Lea”
J
Does the water flow off the lands on which 1t first arisesg? 7222k

Cive the name of the stream or other body of water into which water

from the spring flows. /ZL)’/laﬁf' [ﬁﬂée/éé

If the water from the spring sinks or evaporates before reaching

other water, give distance water flows from spring before vanishing,

f

Remarks

 Cante S

Signature of Applicant

-




10.

RECEIVED

JUL 171981

WATER RESOURCES DEPT
SALEM, OREGON

Application No. Lﬁl}fa ILL

DESCRIPTION CF SPRING NO. 4

Is spring on property of applicant? 154822/
4

1f not, give name and address of legal owner. 7L4(}?
&

Have you secured consent of owner to appropriate water from this

spring and for construction of pipeline or other works? /2{/(%?

1f you do not have such conaent, do you expret to gecure right of

way through condemnacticn? /1/J{£@7
¥
Vhat {s the maximum flow from spring? Z-0 MW V7P,

(Gallons pe minutk or '

cubic feet per second)

. '
What {8 the minimum flow? / fsﬁ Zl» g Qe praga/
v/

15 flow measured or estimated? /j}ZZééczébu»,ho(qéL

Does the stream flowing from spring form a well defined natural

channel? “7?ZZQQL/
J
Does the water flow off the lands on which it first ariges? 22%&%{

Give the name of the stream or other body of water into which water

from the spring flows. 41]4,'2&.4 JMQ'A

1f the water from the spring sinks or evaporates before reaching

other water, give distance water flows from spring before vanishing,

N fa

Remarks

 lharts L Lo Y

Signature of Applicant .

. I
# < E;;LZEVC7(;V S:é/f CﬁKLQZKJ
| 4L,




10.

NkhevVLiVLD

JUL171981

WATER RESOURCES DEPT
SALEM, ORLjGON

Application No, [0/6}/

DESCRIPTION CF SPRING NO.5S

Is spring on property of applicant? ZQ%QQ/
/

1f not, give name and address of legal owmer. ’Z¢%L/
/

Have you secured consent of owner to appropriate water from this

spring and for construction of pipeline or other works? :k%;i,/

7

1f you do not have such consent, do you expect to gacure right of
way through condemnatiocn! /71121//

L4
Vhat 1s the maximum flow from spring? :?7é1f[9 Y 2

_(Ca110n§7p2r minute or ‘

cubic feet per second)
What is the minimum flow? SC{»/@W
U 4

7’
1s flow measured or estimated? \424L21441A5 ;ngfz

Does the stream flowing from spring form a well defined natural

channel? 'Z}ZZdL/

J
Does the water flow off the lands on which 1t first arises? Zﬂéﬁf

Give the name of the stream or other body of water {nto which water

from the spring flows. 1§971724;4n01f7 C;uza/é

If the water from the spring sinks or evaporates before reaching

other water, give distance water flows from spring before vanishing,

Remarks

Signature of Applicant

)\ @% & ]




'—q--

RECEIVED

JUL 171981
WATER RESOURCES DEPT
SALEM, OREGON
Application No. IL\F

DISCRIPTION CF SPRING NO.6

Is spring on property ot applicant? “Zzéé%%i
7

1f not, give name and address of legal owner. '774422/

Have you secured consent of owner to appropriate water from this

spring and for construction of pipeline or other works? :%Qé%//
[4

1f you do not have such consent, do you expect to gecure right of
way through condemnation’ '75L7éfz/

/
Vhat is the maximum flow from apring? E; o 0 i

(Callons %er'minutc or

cubic feet per second)
What 18 the minimum flow? :; 4¢~17;¢1/

16 flow measured or estimated? ZZZ; st 2Z Z/’Z/

Does the stream flowing from apring form a well defined natural
channel? 1Z¢622/

J
Does the water flow off the lands on which it first arisesg? 22%%%:

Cive the name of the stream or other body of water into which water

from the spring flows. sz?ﬁ2b44@a&6€ (:ﬁcgj%_

If the water from the spring ainks or evaporates before reaching

other water, gilve distance water flows from spring before vanishing,

Apyroy Yo pmids

Remarks

Uart L T 0

Signature of Applicant

S ooy . D
Jdd
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Permit No............c.ooveniiiiiiiiiiiieiaiiainnna,

V.ol ol
STATE OF OREGON WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMEﬁT“ LiVED

JUL 171981

Application for Permit to Appropriate Surface Walek .c.;urces DEPT:

SALEM, OREGON

(Name of Applicant)

) AN o S = ¥« S SRR ,Rayville ... wererrrerennns
(Mailing Address) ’
State of .OL.EQAN .cvveeeeevcverenn. , 21825 Phone No.....................
(Zip Code)

make application for a permit to appropriate the following described waters of the State of Oregon:

1. The source of the proposed appropriation is

................................................................................

SEE

ATTACHED

.............................

....... ARG aaeeaeaaeeeivaeesaass [l

....................................................................................................................................................................................

.....................................................................................................................................................................................

.....................................................................................................................................................................................

S€C. ..oviiiian Y} 2SO R s W. M., inthe county Of ............ueeecvevrcvevevcuvervivseavavnn

3. Location of area to be irrigated, or place of use if other than irrigation.

List use and/or number

Township Range Section List % % of Section of acres to be irrigated
12 S 28 E 29 SWX% NEX% ~12.5 pri spr 1-4
3 L pri spr 5-6,unn
SE% NE% 6'é—trk, suUpp res
19.9 ac total
12§ 28 E 29 swW% NE% Domestic

Form 690-1-0-1-77



4. The amount of water which the applicant intends to apply to beneficial useis............ccuuueeveeeeeunn...
..... SEE L ATTACHED. oottt et e e et e et ts e et a s ta e s st aessseeseaneren s

(If water is to be used from more than one source, give quantity from each)

8. The use to which the water is to be applied is .

6. DESCRIPTION OF WORKS

Include dimensions and type of construction of diversion dam and headgate, length and dimensions of supply
ditch or pipeline, size and type of pump and motor, type of irrigation system to adequately describe the proposed
distribution system.

)"70/)/}9’2«W’//é@dalnfc/éyZ”/ﬂ/ﬂ?ﬂl’ﬁﬁ”/ff//fcz‘;e
pornt belivcen.. 2he. Zih..arl.. o To.{ grmaity). compmitton-. peim ... w0 5%,
S#pfw.q/n(@/ﬂ«/”%ﬁr/y%b/rr'jez;ﬂta5‘,75-)?7‘/” .............................
FLL L. LolcBd,. ... LG F L. 0. AWt Al Fioe
s2urtace.. Clhanmel o lm 2ot Trmem.. L hert . 5. Swastte. L)
‘fo#cyﬂ/ﬂaf"‘[m/ﬂ/ﬁ‘&-}aélhfm&f’fﬂfd/”//&//@f’/&*""/ﬂ%”Z.
V.. 2. Y05 AL 0,008, Fird Lol fmel o7
Pod... A ooglean .. I et o Lt n

s ope

... rted... b 2 e : : . A
. W\/\MWO%/M47WW;4%~7M ............................................

..... /&Q7W%WMM,{ n o B rot Mjﬂé;‘a’“‘/
%(”M%WMMM%@ ........ . /.(ﬁ%tv

ad
If for domestic use state number of families to be SUPPlied .... 00 B...........cooveeveveecvieereeerirveeeesvereserienresiesrsssinseransens
7. Construction work will begin on or before..... O Ct R 10%2 ..............................................................
8. Construction work will be completed on or before...g? LT I 2
9. The water will be completely applied to the proposed use on or before..... . Dctl,l984 ..................

wlaH
Application No. .........x70 . .00 Permit No. ......c..ccoveiiiiiiiiiiiiiniiiieiaeiaane,



This permit, when issued, is for the beneficial use of water. By
law, the land use associated with this water use must be in com-
pliance with statewide land-use goals and any local acknowledged
land-use plan. It is possible that the land use you propose may
not be allowed if it is not in keeping with the goals and the
acknowledged plan. Your city or county planning agency can
advise you about the land-use plan in your area.

.....................................................................................................................................................................................

In order to retain its priority, this application must be returned to the Water Resources Director with

‘ corrections on or before ...... APYAY Tooeeeee ,19.82...........
WITNESS my hand this ....... Tooriiii, day of.......... April...e, ,1982...........
............... James..E..Sexsan................. Water Resources Director

— iy T
CY
?b ‘U i

Chris L. Hughes
Senior Water Rights Examiner

52
2

o3,

-

-—

<

1
WATER RESOURCES DEPT
SALEM, OREGON

This instrument was first received in the office of the Water Resources Director at Salem, Oregon, on the

........... T oy o by 29,8 0t F330.. otoch

...................................... Permit No



Application No..... (.O [ . 9 I . 4 ........................ Permit No..........ccccoovveveiiiiiiiiiiaainaiinn,

Permit to Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of Oregon

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same SUBJECT
TO EXISTING RIGHTS INCLUDING THE EXISTING FLOW POLICIES ESTABLISHED BY THE WATER
POLICY REVIEW BOARD and the following limitations and conditions:

The right herein granted is limited to the amount of water which can be applied to beneficial use and

shall not exceed ........ CHE S cubic feet per second measured at the point of diversion from the

Pe.s R - e "r@ ..... 3 ads L. spt.. '...,....-..?..-.‘?..s.f.ﬁ.....:~..c;9..ch....:3.&5..2...;..-.9..?...s.'{.? {e J

I e e — - 4

.’:Pff J ."7'S“Cf:§" ":’ 3 f.. 173 ) & 'c{;' f(, SPF, -y L 08 ¢ t5 froh,., spr é Mﬂ, it 7 gf{ ""ff”‘*’.
Thé use to whwh’;ﬁ/ watgrzs to be applied lsflxm.knlntmkfd .....................

ALrperrrs St bl A2 ) 80 i S B B e 8035 S P LR G Dyt L 5

o

Y
If for irrigation, this appropriation shall be limited to .......... .5 9.............. of one cubic foot per second

or its equivalent for each acre irrigated..... 7éﬂfz’ﬂ?/ﬂf—/ﬂdﬁf(//ﬁ%éfﬂﬁy .

”/(é.//j'e’?\?ﬂﬁ//eﬂ ..................................................................................................................................

.....................................................................................................................................................................................

.....................................................................................................................................................................................
.....................................................................................................................................................................................
.....................................................................................................................................................................................
.....................................................................................................................................................................................

.....................................................................................................................................................................................

The priority date of this permit is............... T W SN K. X S S
Actual construction work shall begin on or before...................c..uucomooeeeemvecveeeeirevnercereriieceeccces

thereafter be prosecuted with reasonable diligence and be completed on or before October 1, 19................

..........................................................................................

Water Resources Director



Abstract of Permit

This is to certify that I have examined APPLICATION 61914 and do hereby grant the same
SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS INCLUDING THE APPROPRIATE MINIMUM FLOW
POLUICIES ESTABLISHED BY THE WATER POLICY REVIEW BOARD =nd tha following
limitations and conditions:

This permit is issued tn Charles and Peggy Lind of PO Rox 1, Dayville, Oreanon 575%5, tor the
use of the vwoters of =ix springs, an unnamed creek and Lind Reservoir to be constructea under
Anplication R-61713, Permit R-8441, heing 0.03 cubic foot of water per seconc from Spring I,
0.05 cfs from Spring 2, 0.06 cfs fmm Spring 3, 0.175 cfs from Spring 4, 0.12 cfs from Spring 5,
0.05 cfs from Spring 6 “and 0. 0.17 cfs from the unnamed creek, for the PURPOISE of irrigation,
supplementei irrination and domestic use for one family, being 0.48 cfs from six springs for
irrlq'atnon. 217 ofs fram the unpamed creek and Lind Reservoir for or supplemental irrigation and

0.005 cfs from Sprina 4 for demestic use for one family; that the PRIORITY OF THE RIGHT
d:.ntps from June 17, 1982, and is limited to the amount of water which can be applied to
beneficial use and shall nnt exceed 0.485 cubic foot per second measursd at the point of
diversion fram the stream, or its aquivalent in case nf rotation with other water users.

The POINTS OF DIVERSION are to be LOCATED: Diversion 1{spring 1) - 250 feet North and
30 feet East from the Center Quarter Corner of Section 2% Diversion 2(5pring 2) - 350 feet
North and 100 feet East from the Center Guarter Corner of Section 29; Civersion 3(Spring 3) -
360 feet MNorth and 340 feet Fast frorn the Tenter (duarter Corner of Section 29 Diversion
4(Sprina 4) - 370 feet North and 460 feet East from the Center Quarter Corner of bectlon 29,
all heing within the S 1 /0 ME T/t of Section 29, Townshio 12 South, Kancn 28 East, W
Diversion 5(5pring 5) - A10 feet MNorth end 230 feet West from the £ 1/4 Corner of Section 2%
Diversion A(Sprinn 6) - 430 feet North and 100 feet Viest from the £ 1/4 Corner of Section 2%
Diversion 7(Unnamed Creek and Reservoir) - 500 feet North and 180 feet “West from the E 1/4
Corner of Saction 29, 21l heinc within the SE 1/4 N 1/4 of section 29, Township 12 South,
Range 28 Fast, Wt/, in the County of Grant.

A descrintion of the PLATE OF USE under the permit, and to vhich such riaht is appurtenant,
is as follows: e

L

. ‘ - g,z
Townakip 12 Sauth  Ranne 28 East, Wit Section 29 SW L4 MNEL/4 12,5 acres
SE I/ NE1/4 8.6 ycres
Svlfa iNE /4 Domestic use for
one family

The AMOUNT OF WATER used for irrigation, together with the amount secured under any
other right existinn for the same lands, shall be limited to 1/40 of one cubic foot per second per
acra, from direct flow and shall be further limited tc a diversion of not to exceed 4.0 acre-feet
per acrc for =ach acre irrigated during the irricaticn eeason of each vear from direct flow and
staraqe from reservoir to be cons tructeo vnder Permit R-8441, provided further that the right
allnwed herein shall he limited to any eficiency in the available supnly of any prior right
existing for the seme land and shall not exr‘red the limitation allowed herein, 2nd shall conform
to such reasonable rotation systern as may be ordered by the proper state officer,

APPLICATION PERIMIT 46762




Actual constructinn work shall heain on or before July 19, 1983 and shall thereafter be
prosecuted with reasnnable diliaence and be completed on or before October 1, 1984,

Complete apnlicstion of the water to the proposed use shall he made on or before Uctober |,
1585,

WITNESS my hand thia 19th day of July, 1982,

NATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR

APPLICATION A]914 PER T 4__6’762
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ATTACHMENT TO APPLICATIUN OF CHARLES & PEGGY LIND

LTEM#L
unnamed springs no. 1 & 2 trib to unnamed draw trib to Wiley Creek
unnamed springs no. 3 & 4 trib to Wiley Creek
unnamed springs no. 5 & 6 trib to unnamed creek and unnamed creek trib to
Wiley creek
Lind reservoir ,to be maintained by unnamed creek
Wiley creek is a tributary of John Day River
LTEM#2 |

Spring(POD)#1 is to be located 250'N & 30'E from the center
Sec.29

Spring(POD)#2 is to be located 350'N & 10N'E from the center
Sec.29

Spring(POD)#3 is to be located 360'N & 360"E from the center
Sec.29

Spring(PUD)#4 is to be located 370'N & 460'E from the center % corner of
Sec.29

POD#1,2,3,%4 all being within the SW% of the NE% of Sec.29
Spring(PUOD)#5 is to be located 610'N & 230'W from the East % corner of

N\

corner of

N\

corner of

corner of

A

Sec.29
Spring(POD)#6 is to be located 630'N & 1N0'W from the East % corner of
Sec.29

PUD#7 is to be located 500'N & 180'W from the East % corner of Sec.29
POD#5,6&7 all being within the SE% of the NE% of Sec.29
AlLlL POD's aref.l2 S.,R.28 E. ,W.M., Gramt County

ITEM#S
total 0.485 cfs RECEIVED
POD#1 0.03 cfs irr JUL 171981
POD#2 0.05 cfs irr WATER RESOURCES DEPT
POD#3 0.06 cfs irr SALEM, OREGON
PUD# 4 0.175cfs being 0.17 cfs irr & 0.005 cfs dom
POD#5 0.12 cfs irr
PUD#6 0.05 cfs irr
PUD#7 0.17 cfs supp irr
LIEN#S
Irrigation POD's 1 through 6 0N.48 cfs o . /Z‘é/q)a
Supplemental Irrigation POD#7 N.17 cfs thl'l NO.*’(&ICNL(
Domestic POD#4 0.005 cfs ermit No.

RECT "ED

JUN 171982

WATER RESOURCES DEPT
SALEM. OREGON

e



RECEIVED
T12S,R.28 E., WM e e e

SALEM, OREGON

APPLICATION MAP FOR
CHARLES & PEGGY LIND

A[;)plk ation No. R-L1U2 + LIAIY
ermit No. g s8449 46762
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PUD#2 350'N & 100'E Ckcor Sec.29 APPROVED & : -
PUD#3 360'N & 360'FE Ckcor Sec.29 (, &)J/f%/
POD#4 370'N & 460'E Ckcor Sec.29 0(!// M
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POD#S5 610'N 230'W E%cor Sec.29

POD#6 630'N & 100'W E%cor Sec.29 N e

PUD#7 500'N & 180'W E%cor Sec.29 RECT ED
S JUN171982

WATER RESOURCES DEPT
SALEM. OREGON





